Member

Moni Gilmare

3461 Reddick Court

El Borado Hills, CA 95762
Telephone: (916) 933-2830
Fax: {916) 933-2830

Email: monigilmore@directcon.net

Vicki Ludwig-Divittorio
1160 Kathy Lane
Placerville, CA 95667
Telephone: (530} 622-5220
Fax:

Email: vicwig@msn.com

Jane Thomas

6387 Motherlode Drive #20
Placerville, CA 95667
Telephone: (530) 626-8827
Fax:

Email: jetville@directcon.net

Susan Rayburn

P. O. Box 1540

Georgetown, CA 95634-1540
Telephone: (530) 333-9184
Fax: (530) 333-1743

Email: reddirt@innercite.com

Vacant

Irene Arnold

3229 Baron Court

Cameron Park, CA 95682
Telephone: (530) 677-1976
Fax:

Email: flyfast@sbcglobal.net

Kathi Lishman

845 Oak Terrace

Placeville, CA 95667
Telephone: (530) 626-6323
Fax:

Email: klishman@mac.com

EL DORADO COUNTY COMMISSION ON AGING

Appointment Designation

Appointed By: BOS (Bupray)
Designation: District | Rep

Appointed By: COA
Designation: Community Rep

Appointed By: BOS (Sweenay)
Desfgnation: District [Il Rep

Appointed By: BOS (Briggs)
Designation: District IV Rep

Appointed By: BOS (Santiago)
Designation: District V Rep

Appointed By: BOS
Designation: Member-at-Large

Appointed By: City of Placerville
Designation: PV City Rep

Term Specifications

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

01/09
11/93

9/11
8/07

01/11
01/04

12711
03/07

01/08
07/98

n/a
04/06

Qctober 2007



Member

Suibhan Stevens

P. Q. Box 13705

South Lake Tahoe, CA 26151
Telephone: (530} 577-3909
Fax: (530} 542-4438

Email;

Cindy Rice

6390 Bellanca Lane
Placerville, CA 95667
Telephone: (530) 626-7502
Fax: {530) 344-0707
Email: stindy@comcast.net

Connie Eaton

P.O. Box 444

Shingle Springs, CA 95682
Telephone: (530) 677-2431
Fax: (530)677-2431

Email: cleaton@sbeglobal.net

Perry Beckley

4621 Greenhills Road
Placerville, CA 95667
Telephone: (530) 626-8333
Fax:

Email: countrydog2@internet49.com

William Jongsma

P.O. Box 672

Camino, CA 85709
Telephone: {530) 644-5151
Fax:

Email:

Janine MeClug

6581 Butterfield Way
Placerville, CA 95667
Telephone: (530) 626-9000
Fax:

Email:

Horace Holmes, Jr.

5180 Reservation Road
Placerville, CA 95667
Telephone: (530) 677-0240
Fax: (H30)672-1681

Email: hholmes@cwnet.com

EL DORADO COUNTY COMMISSION ON AGING

Appointment Designation

Appointed By: City of SLT
Designation: SLT City Rep

Appointed By; COA
Designation: Comrmunity Rep

Appointed By: COA
Designation: Community Rep

Appointed By: BOS (Baumann)
Designation: Community Rep

Appointed By: COA
Designation: Community Rep

Appointed By: COA
Designation: Community Rep

Appointed By: COA
Besignation: Community Rep

Term Specifications

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

Term Expires:
Member Since:

01/08
08/03

03/09
03/06

04/09
03/83

01/09
04/04

04/08
09/02

09/11
08/07

04/11
04107

October 2007



