<u>Member</u>	Appointment Designation	Term Specifications	
Moni Gilmore 3461 Reddick Court El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 Telephone: (916) 933-2830 Fax: (916) 933-2830 Email: monigilmore@directcon.net	Appointed By: BOS (Dupray) Designation: District I Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	01/09 11/93
Vicki Ludwig-Divittorio 1160 Kathy Lane Placerville, CA 95667 Telephone: (530) 622-5220 Fax: Email: vicwig@msn.com	Appointed By: COA Designation: Community Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	9/11 9/07
Jane Thomas 6387 Motherlode Drive #20 Placerville, CA 95667 Telephone: (530) 626-8827 Fax: Email: jetville@directcon.net	Appointed By: BOS (Sweeney) Designation: District III Rep		01/11 01/04
Susan Rayburn P. O. Box 1540 Georgetown, CA 95634-1540 Telephone: (530) 333-9184 Fax: (530) 333-1743 Email: reddirt@innercite.com	Appointed By: BOS (Briggs) Designation: District IV Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	12/11 03/07
Vacant	Appointed By: BOS (Santiago) Designation: District V Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	
Irene Arnold 3229 Baron Court Cameron Park, CA 95682 Telephone: (530) 677-1976 Fax: Email: flyfast@sbcglobal.net	Appointed By: BOS Designation: Member-at-Large	•	01/08 07/98
Kathi Lishman 945 Oak Terrace Placeville, CA 95667 Telephone: (530) 626-6323 Fax: Email: klishman@mac.com	Appointed By: City of Placerville Designation: PV City Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	n/a 04/06

EL DORADO COUNTY COMMISSION ON AGING

October 2007

Member	Appointment Designation	Term Specification	<u>s</u>
Suibhan Stevens P. O. Box 13705 South Lake Tahoe, CA 96151 Telephone: (530) 577-3909 Fax: (530) 542-4438 Email:	Appointed By: City of SLT Designation: SLT City Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	01/08 08/03
Cindy Rice 6390 Bellanca Lane Placerville, CA 95667 Telephone: (530) 626-7502 Fax: (530) 344-0707 Email: stindy@comcast.net	Appointed By: COA Designation: Community Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	03/09 03/06
Connie Eaton P.O. Box 444 Shingle Springs, CA 95682 Telephone: (530) 677-2431 Fax: (530) 677-2431 Email: cleaton@sbcglobal.net	Appointed By: COA Designation: Community Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	04/09 03/83
Perry Beckley 4621 Greenhills Road Placerville, CA 95667 Telephone: (530) 626-8333 Fax: Email: countrydog2@internet49.com	Appointed By: BOS (Baumann) Designation: Community Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	01/09 04/04
William Jongsma P.O. Box 672 Camino, CA 95709 Telephone: (530) 644-5151 Fax: Email:	Appointed By: COA Designation: Community Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	04/08 09/02
Janine McClug 6581 Butterfield Way Placerville, CA 95667 Telephone: (530) 626-9000 Fax: Email:	Appointed By: COA Designation: Community Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	09/11 09/07
Horace Holmes, Jr. 5180 Reservation Road Placerville, CA 95667 Telephone: (530) 677-0240 Fax: (530) 672-1681 Email: hholmes@cwnet.com	Appointed By: COA Designation: Community Rep	Term Expires: Member Since:	04/11 04/07